EEHEEH
7 EIPS

EEYBRX .- TEAEEENZ 29

EH 23330.

EE

hy

hs

he
he

P i

BT EMNEEREFNENIRNE TRENSE , NTTXEEAT ZHAR.
RENTRETATEEMITL , BEATEL , BE, 7E, BE , ULNEE , ©TRATAH
MERTUNRS | #7L , RMBEIRE,

HFAREN NI REAFREXTRBITTT. MREXERFE , THATZEBHEE.
ﬁ%%%ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ?i%k%ﬁﬁc RERBHH , ENREHE , BRMN TN EH
HTAREHERENIPESGK , RITATESRER.

MM TS AGIRZHNAD FH , MEBEREMN , REFK , ZTEH.

BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

L2y EZER
*kE 2E

W, @, L
N ERR AR | ERBREE LHR

47 .

- R

£8F
o B

KRy

- W, BA, e
ZEES

- BEK, 28
s

- PVC, B

hy

hs
© ©
(]

bs -ﬁd‘

bs

b2

b4

bs

NHALDER

THIM2
FIE7E: 12.10.2023



RIBA

7 TIPS
iTeER
DN | RiFRL R~ Ri5h o @ i
R~
dy | by | by bs| by |bs| hy | hy | hy hy| hy [ hs he|hy| Iy | I | 15| L|1s| F | Fp min max.
min | max.
[mm] [mm] [kN] [°C]1 |[d]
L:n
3 M6x35 | 6,1 45| 6|5| 255 37 |176,5| 61|12 |34 |415|20| 6|32| 77| 63|40 925|100 1,2|105° | -10 | 80 |272/23330.0623
4 M8x45 | 6,5 55| 8|6 285 |43 |2230 71|18 40 |485 24| 7|38 |112|111|65|11 /43|14 25| 105° | -10 | 80 |551/23330.0624
5 M8x65 | 85 63 |10|8 32,0 |52 |280,0 102|20|53|815 32|54|96|140|129 |84 |17 50| 2,0 3,0 | 105° | -10 | 80 [885/23330.0625
B
d, i ms
[mm] [a]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp)
3 M6 x 35 16 23330.9003
M8 x 45 38 23330.9005
M8 x 65 57 23330.9006
L AS
For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.
212

tNHALDER

F

B1E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.0623
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0624
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0625
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006

